Date

Cornhole League Schedule

Time

Home Team

Visiting Team

Board

3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024

3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024

3/21/2024
3/21/2024

3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024

3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024

3/28/2024
3/28/2024

6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

Jimmy Crack Cornholio
Aw Shucks!
Fearless

Corn Air
Buckshot
Let's Go Billy

Backyard Baggers
ThomasTroop

The Sandbaggers
Nut Baggers
Ready to Toss

Corn Slingers
Corn Stars
DILLAGAF

Weekly Duo
Da Bears

Corn Stars
DILLAGAF
Weekly Duo

Corn Slingers
Da Bears
The Sandbaggers

Nut Baggers
Ready to Toss

ThomasTroop
Let's Go Billy
Buckshot

Backyard Baggers
Corn Air
Jimmy Crack Cornholio

Aw Shucks!
Fearless

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3

Board 1
Board 2

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3

Board 1
Board 2




4/4/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024

4/4/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024

4/4/2024
4/4/2024

4/11/2024
4/11/2024
4/11/2024

4/11/2024
4/11/2024
4/11/2024

4/11/2024
4/11/2024

6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

Aw Shucks!

Jimmy Crack Cornholio

Corn Stars

Fearless
Let's Go Billy
ThomasTroop

Buckshot
Corn Air

The Sandbaggers
DILLAGAF
Backyard Baggers

Nut Baggers
Weekly Duo
Ready to Toss

Corn Slingers
Da Bears

Da Bears
Weekly Duo
Corn Slingers

Ready to Toss
Backyard Baggers
Nut Baggers

The Sandbaggers
DILLAGAF

Fearless
Corn Stars
ThomasTroop

Buckshot
Corn Air
Aw Shucks!

Let's Go Billy

Jimmy Crack Cornholio

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3

Board 1
Board 2

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3

Board 1
Board 2




4/18/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024

4/18/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024

4/18/2024
4/18/2024

4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024

4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024

4/25/2024
4/25/2024

6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

ThomasTroop
Jimmy Crack Cornholio
Buckshot

Corn Air
DILLAGAF
Aw Shucks!

Corn Stars
Fearless

Weekly Duo
Let's Go Billy
Nut Baggers

Ready to Toss
Backyard Baggers
Da Bears

The Sandbaggers
Corn Slingers

Let's Go Billy
Ready to Toss
Backyard Baggers

Da Bears
Corn Slingers
The Sandbaggers

Weekly Duo
Nut Baggers

DILLAGAF
Buckshot
Aw Shucks!

Corn Air
Fearless
Corn Stars

Jimmy Crack Cornholio
ThomasTroop

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3

Board 1
Board 2

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3

Board 1
Board 2




