## Cornhole League Schedule

Date	Time	Home Team	<b>Visiting Team</b>	Board
3/21/2024	6:00:00 PM	Jimmy Crack Cornholio	Corn Stars	Board 1
3/21/2024	6:00:00 PM	Aw Shucks!	DILLAGAF	Board 2
3/21/2024	6:00:00 PM	Fearless	Weekly Duo	Board 3
3/21/2024	7:00:00 PM	Corn Air	Corn Slingers	Board 1
3/21/2024	7:00:00 PM	Buckshot	Da Bears	Board 2
3/21/2024	7:00:00 PM	Let's Go Billy	The Sandbaggers	Board 3
3/21/2024	8:00:00 PM	Backyard Baggers	Nut Baggers	Board 1
3/21/2024	8:00:00 PM	ThomasTroop	Ready to Toss	Board 2
3/28/2024	6:00:00 PM	The Sandbaggers	ThomasTroop	Board 1
3/28/2024	6:00:00 PM	Nut Baggers	Let's Go Billy	Board 2
3/28/2024	6:00:00 PM	Ready to Toss	Buckshot	Board 3
3/28/2024	7:00:00 PM	Corn Slingers	Backyard Baggers	Board 1
3/28/2024	7:00:00 PM	Corn Stars	Corn Air	Board 2
3/28/2024	7:00:00 PM	DILLAGAF	Jimmy Crack Cornholio	Board 3
3/28/2024	8:00:00 PM	Weekly Duo	Aw Shucks!	Board 1
3/28/2024	8:00:00 PM	Da Bears	Fearless	Board 2

4/4/2024	6:00:00 PM	Aw Shucks!	Da Bears	Board 1
4/4/2024	6:00:00 PM	Jimmy Crack Cornholio	Weekly Duo	Board 2
4/4/2024	6:00:00 PM	Corn Stars	Corn Slingers	Board 3
4/4/2024	7:00:00 PM	Fearless	Ready to Toss	Board 1
4/4/2024	7:00:00 PM	Let's Go Billy	Backyard Baggers	Board 2
4/4/2024	7:00:00 PM	ThomasTroop	Nut Baggers	Board 3
4/4/2024	8:00:00 PM	Buckshot	The Sandbaggers	Board 1
4/4/2024	8:00:00 PM	Corn Air	DILLAGAF	Board 2

4/11/2024	6:00:00 PM	The Sandbaggers	Fearless	Board 1
4/11/2024	6:00:00 PM	DILLAGAF	Corn Stars	Board 2
4/11/2024	6:00:00 PM	Backyard Baggers	ThomasTroop	Board 3
4/11/2024	7:00:00 PM	Nut Baggers	Buckshot	Board 1
4/11/2024	7:00:00 PM	Weekly Duo	Corn Air	Board 2
4/11/2024	7:00:00 PM	Ready to Toss	Aw Shucks!	Board 3
4/11/2024	8:00:00 PM	Corn Slingers	Let's Go Billy	Board 1
4/11/2024	8:00:00 PM	Da Bears	Jimmy Crack Cornholio	Board 2

4/18/2024	6:00:00 PM	ThomasTroop	Let's Go Billy	Board 1
4/18/2024	6:00:00 PM	Jimmy Crack Cornholio	Ready to Toss	Board 2
4/18/2024	6:00:00 PM	Buckshot	Backyard Baggers	Board 3
4/18/2024	7:00:00 PM	Corn Air	Da Bears	Board 1
4/18/2024	7:00:00 PM	DILLAGAF	Corn Slingers	Board 2
4/18/2024	7:00:00 PM	Aw Shucks!	The Sandbaggers	Board 3
4/18/2024	8:00:00 PM	Corn Stars	Weekly Duo	Board 1
4/18/2024	8:00:00 PM	Fearless	Nut Baggers	Board 2
4/25/2024	6:00:00 PM	Weekly Duo	DILLAGAF	Board 1
4/25/2024	6:00:00 PM	Let's Go Billy	Buckshot	Board 2
4/25/2024	6:00:00 PM	Nut Baggers	Aw Shucks!	Board 3
4/25/2024	7:00:00 PM	Ready to Toss	Corn Air	Board 1
4/25/2024	7:00:00 PM	Backyard Baggers	Fearless	Board 2
4/25/2024	7:00:00 PM	Da Bears	Corn Stars	Board 3
4/25/2024	8:00:00 PM	The Sandbaggers	Jimmy Crack Cornholio	Board 1
4/25/2024	8:00:00 PM	Corn Slingers	ThomasTroop	Board 2